STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
FIELD NAME LEASE NA| — WELL NUMBER A
Lynch Yates 7-Rivers GOB EDERAL(% 1 Und o
OPERATOR COUNTY
OGS OPERATING COMPANY INC. LEA

ADDRESS

550 W. Texas,

Suite 1140, Midland, TX 79701

LOCATION

W50 W 4 Apss e

33 -2 - 34e

RECORD OF INCLINATION

3L 72537

COURSE LENGTH]| COURSE

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT; ACCUMULATIVE

FEET, FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
500 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.54 6.54
942 4.42 0.25 0.44 1.93 8.47
1412 4.70 0.75 1.31 6.15 14.63
1442 0.30 0.75 1.31 0.39 15.02
1630 1.88 0.50 0.87 1.64 16.66
1887 257 0.75 1.31 3.36 20.02
2230 3.43 1.50 2.62 8.98 29.00
2634 4.04 1.00 1.75 7.05 36.05
3039 4.05 1.00 1.75 7.07 4312
3320 2.81 2.00 3.49 9.81 52.93
3602 2.82 225 3.93 11.07 64.00
3800 1.98 150 262 518 69.18
3874 0.74 150 2.62 1.94 71.12

AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

[y REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF PERSON AHD TITLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(806) 894-7386




